



CIN: L72300DL1977PLC008782

International Data Management Ltd.

Registered Office : 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019,
Tel. : 011-26444812

Email: idmcomplianceofficer@gmail.com

www.idmlimited.in

February 15, 2023

BSE Limited
Phirojze Jeejeebhoy Towers
27th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400001

Sub.: Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results in the Newspaper for the Quarter/ Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2022

Dear Sirs,

Further to our letter dated February 13, 2023 regarding the approval of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/ Nine months ended December 31, 2022, please find appended herewith the copies of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/ Nine months ended December 31, 2022 published in two newspapers, Veer Arjun and Financial Express on February 15, 2023.

Please take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Your faithfully,
For **International Data Management Limited**

Pradeep Tahiliani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ACS18570

Enclosed as above

Silgo Retail Limited

CIN:L36911RJ2016PLC049036
 Regd. Office: B-11, Mahalaxmi Nagar, JLN Marg, Jaipur Rajasthan-302017
 E-mail: info@silgo.in website: www.silgo.in

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine monthsended December 31, 2022

(Rupees in lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	889.54	614.04	1031.94	2131.43	2385.44	3514.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	80.07	55.48	86.53	207.21	220.64	315.75
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	80.07	55.48	86.53	207.21	220.64	315.75
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.89	40.60	64.80	152.91	167.17	230.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	59.89	40.60	64.80	152.91	167.17	234.08
6	Equity Share Capital	1027.00	1027.00	1027.00	1027.00	1027.00	1027.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1812.62
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic:	0.58	0.40	0.63	1.49	1.63	2.28
	Diluted:	0.58	0.40	0.63	1.49	1.63	2.28

Note: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine monthsended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine monthsended December 31, 2022 is available on the website of Stock Exchange: www.nseindia.com and the Company's website: www.silgo.in.
 b. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on February 14, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board
Silgo Retail Limited
 Sd/-
Nitin Jain
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00935911

Place: Jaipur
 Date: February 14, 2023

JOHN OAKLEY AND MOHAN LIMITED

CIN : L15549DL1962PLC063726

Regd Office: office no 4 First Floor Near Punjab National Bank Pocket E Market Mayur vihar phase 2 Delhi 110091
 E-Mail : oakleymohan@gmail.com Website: www.oakleymohan.in
 Tel : 0120-2657298

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31st March, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	376.71	417.87	584.44	1,183.16	1,401.50	1,820.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.75)	(27.42)	40.60	(70.73)	71.03	88.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.75)	(27.42)	40.60	(70.73)	71.03	88.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19.27)	(20.52)	29.98	(52.93)	52.34	65.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(22.40)	(18.60)	30.86	(51.41)	55.51	83.32
6	Equity Share Capital	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,787.49
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-
a	Basic [RS]	(3.98)	(4.24)	6.20	(10.94)	10.82	13.60
b	Diluted [RS]	(3.98)	(4.24)	6.20	(10.94)	10.82	13.60

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.nse.in and on Company's website at www.oakleymohan.in
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023
 3. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022

For And on behalf of the board
JOHN OAKLEY AND MOHAN LIMITED
 Sd/-
Sanjeev Bawa
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03633427

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

JAY USHIN LIMITED

CIN : L52110DL1986PLC025118

Regd. Off: GI-48, G.T. Karnal Road, Industrial Area, Delhi- 110033

Tel: 91(124)-4623400 | Email: julinvestors@jushinindia.com | Website: www.jpimgroup.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs except for share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	17,033.08	20,312.29	15,988.02	56,086.05	47,028.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	385.14	525.84	434.92	1,406.36	1,184.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	385.14	525.84	434.92	1,406.36	1,184.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	285.02	378.56	335.35	1,041.01	804.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	297.90	386.09	346.54	1,071.65	839.81
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share Rs. 10/- Each)	386.45	386.45	386.45	386.45	386.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	8,161.86
8	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	a) Basic	7.38	9.80	8.88	26.94	20.82
	b) Diluted	7.38	9.80	8.88	26.94	20.82

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.jpimgroup.co.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Jay Ushin Limited
 Sd/-
Ashwani Minda (Managing Director)
 DIN : 00049966

Date: 14.02.2023
 Place: Gurugram

EFFICIENT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LTD

CIN: L65923DL1984PLC019608

Regd Office: 3/14A, Vijaynagar Double Storey, Delhi-110009

Contact No: 9891173876, Website: www.efficientindustrial.in

Email id: efficientindustrial@gmail.com

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st Dec, 2022

(Amt in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter and three months ended (31/12/2022) Unaudited	Corresponding 3 months ended (31/12/2021) in the previous year Unaudited	Year ended on 31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	0.62	0.50	11.17
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.01)	(0.34)	0.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.01)	(0.34)	0.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	(1.01)	(0.34)	0.44
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	24.80	24.80	24.80
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	727.28	726.15	725.53
Earnings per share - (after extraordinary items)- (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.41)	(0.14)	0.18
Diluted earnings per share - (after exceptional items)- (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.41)	(0.14)	0.18

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone results for the three months ended on 31st Dec, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the three months ended on 31st Dec, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nse.in and the company Website.

For Efficient Industrial Finance Ltd
 Sd/-
Raj Kumar Bhatia
 Managing Director
 DIN-01736079

Date: 14.02.2023
 Place: Delhi

कॅनरा बैंक Canara Bank

Branch Office
Shahabad Ladwa Road, Babain

POSSESSION NOTICE [SECTION 13(4)]

Whereas: The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as "the Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 02-12-2022 Calling upon the borrower M/s Priya Auto, Proprietor- Sri Suresh Sharma to repay the amount mentioned in the notice, being Rs.608460.89 (Rupees Six Lakhs Eight Thousand four Hundred Sixty and Paise eighty nine only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
 The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her under section 13(4) of the said Act, read with Rule 8 & 9 of the said Rule on this 14th day of February of the year 2023.
 The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank for an amount of Rs.608460.89 (Rupees Six Lakhs Eight Thousand four Hundred Sixty and Paise eighty nine only) and interest thereon.
 The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of Plot No 8 & 9 Jointly measuring 0K 2M i.e 2/133 Share out of 6K 13M comprised in Khewat No. 152, Khatoni No. 176, Rect. No. 27, Khasra No. 2/1/1 (6-13) Situated at village Babain, Dist- Kurukshetra vide Jamabandi for the year 2010-11 purchased vide sale deed no 183 Dt. 12.05.2015 read with mutation no 9307. Measurement as East to West: 20'-0" North to South: 30'-0" The Property is bounded as under:- North: Ladwa Shahabad Road, South: Meter / Plot of Others, East: Meter / Plot No 7, West: Plot of Taro Devi.

Dated: 14.02.2023 Place: Babain Authorized Officer, Canara Bank

IDFC First Bank Limited

(erstwhile IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited)
 CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792
 Registered Office: - KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai- 600031.
 Tel : +91 44 4564 4000 | Fax: +91 44 4564 4022



APPENDIX IV [Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas the undersigned being the authorised officer of the IDFC FIRST Bank limited (erstwhile IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited) under the securitization and reconstruction of financial assets and enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 16-11-2021 calling upon the borrower, co-borrowers and guarantors 1. Nabiluddin Z Shaikh, 2. Nabiluddin Z Shaikh, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 44,62,312.00/- (Rupees Forty Four Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Three Hundred And Twelve Only) as on 10-11-2021, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Demand notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub - section (4) of section 13 of act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules, 2002 on this 10th day of February 2023.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the IDFC FIRST bank limited (erstwhile IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited) for an amount of Rs. 44,62,312.00/- (Rupees Forty Four Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Three Hundred And Twelve Only) and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub - Section (8) Of Section 13 of the act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable properties.

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Residential Flat Bearing No. 504 On Fifth Floor In Tower No. C1 Having An Approx. 1495 Sq. Ft (Equivalent To 138.94 Sq. Meters) Of Super Built-Up Area Consisting Of Three Bedrooms, One Living Cum Dining Room, One Kitchen, Two Toilets, Three Balconies, In The Complex Named "Shree Vardhaman Gardenia" To Be Constructed By The Company On The Project Land (Hereinafter Referred To As The Said "Flat"), Situated In The Revenue State Of Village Raipur, Sector-10, Sonapat-Kudali, (Haryana) Haryana And Bounded As: East: Entry, North: Open, West: Open, South: Open

Date: 10th February 2023 Authorised officer
 Place: Raipur IDFC FIRST Bank Limited
 Loan Account No: 10051667935. (erstwhile IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited)

INTERNATIONAL DATA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CIN: L72300DL1977PLC008782
 Regd. Off.: 806, Siddharth, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi -110019
 Tel: 011-26444812, E-mail: idm.complianceofficer@gmail.com
 Website: www.idmlimited.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 [Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Un-Audited		Audited	
		Three Months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Three Months Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
1	Total Income from operations	0	0	0	0
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.69)	(7.77)	(1.81)	(7.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.69)	(7.77)	(1.81)	(7.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.69)	(7.77)	(1.81)	(7.95)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.69)	(7.77)	(1.81)	(7.95)
6	Equity Share Capital	220.00	220.00	220.00	220.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	(447.97)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	1. Basic:	(0.08)	(0.35)	(0.08)	(0.36)
	2. Diluted:	(0.08)	(0.35)	(0.08)	(0.36)

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's website: www.idmlimited.in.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 4. Previous year's period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For International Data Management Limited
 Sd/-
Sunil K Srivastava
 (Chairman & Director)
 DIN: 00259961

Place: New Delhi
 Date : February 13, 2023

INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED

CIN: L15424PB1990PLC010903
 Registered Office & Works: G.T. Road, Mukerian - 144211, Distt. Hoshiarpur (Punjab), India
 Tel: +91-9115110651/52, 91-9115110505, Email: isl.investor@yaducorporation.com, Website: mksug.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2022 (Rs in lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	10,781	7,890	9,323	27,072	23,347	45,008
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,424	(265)	385	1,446	736	4,035
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,424	(265)	385	1,446	736	4,035
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	644	(167)	268	670	1,652	3,727
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1)	(15)	3	(16)	(7)	(26)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,738	1,738	1,546	1,738	1,546	1,705
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0	0
8.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹/- each) (not annualised except for March, 31)						
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	3.70	(0.95)	1.75	3.85	10.65	24.07
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	3.70	(0.95)	1.75	3.85	10.65	23.81

NOTES:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14.02.2023.
 2. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
 3. Sugar being a seasonal industry, the performance of the quarter may not be representative of the annual performance of the Company.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.mksug.in
 5. The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/revised, wherever considered necessary.

